
〇決勝成績（ベーカー方式）

順位 チーム名 1G 2G 3G 4G 5G 6G 合計
ｹﾞｰﾑ
ﾛｰﾊｲ

1 奥州B 238 186 149 214 177 207 1,171 89
2 ラウンドワンB 224 165 181 181 225 188 1,164 60
3 スターA 168 188 167 175 231 202 1,131 64
4 メイクB 190 142 170 214 218 183 1,117 76
5 ラウンドワンA 188 203 170 180 170 173 1,084 33
6 遠野 211 159 146 168 196 195 1,075 65
7 奥州A 199 141 192 185 149 184 1,050 58
8 紫波 168 201 167 145 189 169 1,039 56
9 スターB 186 202 145 159 152 164 1,008 57
10 スターE 189 173 169 179 175 122 1,007 67

〇予選成績（レギュラー方式）
順位 選手名 HC 1G 2G 3G 1S 4G 5G 6G 2S 合計 HG HS

奥州A 30 588 685 619 1,892 625 622 649 1,896 3,788 685 1,896
長沼　航 200 205 223 628 180 246 221 647 1,275 246 647
鈴木　ゆかり 20 188 244 212 644 233 189 227 649 1,293 244 649
木村　聡 10 200 236 184 620 212 187 201 600 1,220 236 620
ラウンドワンA 40 611 580 646 1,837 628 613 628 1,869 3,706 646 1,869
菅原　要子 15 194 222 220 636 248 207 211 666 1,302 248 666
小笠原　賢 5 200 171 222 593 170 229 186 585 1,178 229 593
小笠原　由美子 20 217 187 204 608 210 177 231 618 1,226 231 618
ラウンドワンB 5 538 614 604 1,756 678 553 542 1,773 3,529 678 1,773
合津　和斗 5 180 174 261 615 261 172 182 615 1,230 261 615
小森　和耶 153 188 171 512 265 192 190 647 1,159 265 647
平中　彗 205 252 172 629 152 189 170 511 1,140 252 629
スターA 35 656 639 644 1,939 543 601 435 1,579 3,518 656 1,939
佐々木　和夫 25 246 218 224 688 182 215 152 549 1,237 246 688
山本　正哉 0 212 156 184 552 171 203 139 513 1,065 212 552
藤原　孝至 10 198 265 236 699 190 183 144 517 1,216 265 699
メイクB 25 664 529 538 1,731 527 570 645 1,742 3,473 664 1,742
西川　和音 10 264 195 217 676 192 216 219 627 1,303 264 676
八重樫　龍之介 5 177 157 141 475 158 161 211 530 1,005 211 530
柏原　正勝 10 223 177 180 580 177 193 215 585 1,165 223 585
奥州B 25 585 631 645 1,861 518 512 562 1,592 3,453 645 1,861
佐藤　信也 224 235 254 713 182 147 200 529 1,242 254 713
佐藤　彩夏　 15 185 206 205 596 159 168 197 524 1,120 206 596
菊池　英明 10 176 190 186 552 177 197 165 539 1,091 197 552
遠野 10 540 579 534 1,653 524 562 664 1,750 3,403 664 1,750
菊池　史和 10 165 196 179 540 172 193 188 553 1,093 196 553
菊池　和吉 202 203 174 579 181 222 265 668 1,247 265 668
金濱　雄悦 173 180 181 534 171 147 211 529 1,063 211 534
スターE 50 574 543 680 1,797 526 556 501 1,583 3,380 680 1,797
村松　茂 20 196 145 213 554 175 155 147 477 1,031 213 554
清川　千寿 10 191 222 224 637 161 221 184 566 1,203 224 637
日影　文則 20 187 176 243 606 190 180 170 540 1,146 243 606
紫波 20 573 519 517 1,609 564 598 594 1,756 3,365 598 1,756
多田　隆 20 233 186 176 595 170 191 212 573 1,168 233 595
泡渕　美幸 179 176 175 530 213 245 205 663 1,193 245 663
上家　大也 161 157 166 484 181 162 177 520 1,004 181 520
スターB 65 489 591 519 1,599 595 608 544 1,747 3,346 608 1,747
芳野　悟 10 150 226 163 539 198 167 171 536 1,075 226 539
吉田　勝弘 20 170 194 176 540 211 202 195 608 1,148 211 608

久慈　順子 35 169 171 180 520 186 239 178 603 1,123 239 603
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長沼・鈴木・木村

菅原・小笠原・小笠原

合津・小森・平中
佐々木・山本・藤原
西川・八重樫・柏原

佐藤・佐藤・菊池

菊池・菊池・金濱
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村松・清川・日影

多田・泡渕・上家
芳野・吉田・久慈
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順位 選手名 HC 1G 2G 3G 1S 4G 5G 6G 2S 合計 HG HS
奥州D 60 500 586 612 1,698 561 484 507 1,552 3,250 612 1,698
遠藤　実 25 148 195 252 595 165 176 176 517 1,112 252 595
伊藤　司 20 169 152 186 507 187 163 179 529 1,036 187 529
小林　敏男 15 183 239 174 596 209 145 152 506 1,102 239 596
陸前高田 30 457 505 574 1,536 525 631 553 1,709 3,245 631 1,709
中里　哲 145 171 175 491 124 194 169 487 978 194 491
吉田　智子 30 191 168 185 544 229 244 206 679 1,223 244 679
松田　力大 121 166 214 501 172 193 178 543 1,044 214 543
奥州C 25 577 430 497 1,504 588 595 550 1,733 3,237 595 1,733
小野寺　裕輝 180 179 155 514 193 235 217 645 1,159 235 645
高橋　久美子 20 244 133 192 569 198 176 173 547 1,116 244 569
三留　和明 5 153 118 150 421 197 184 160 541 962 197 541
メイクA 10 527 561 512 1,600 547 497 586 1,630 3,230 586 1,630
藤原　雅典 154 181 175 510 174 202 158 534 1,044 202 534
松田　功 150 191 192 533 193 148 180 521 1,054 193 533
久保　勝 10 223 189 145 557 180 147 248 575 1,132 248 575
スターD 0 497 557 447 1,501 500 532 577 1,609 3,110 577 1,609
菊地　拓海 0 147 141 140 428 160 192 213 565 993 213 565
栗村　竜太 0 135 170 139 444 156 171 193 520 964 193 520
小野寺　亮太 0 215 246 168 629 184 169 171 524 1,153 246 629
スターC 20 515 509 452 1,476 550 580 500 1,630 3,106 580 1,630
高橋　直人 183 147 150 480 205 214 168 587 1,067 214 587
相澤　茉季 20 194 156 170 520 183 213 151 547 1,067 213 547
日影　快晴 0 138 206 132 476 162 153 181 496 972 206 496
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順
位

選手名 HC 1G 2G 3G 1S 4G 5G 6G 2S 合計 HG HS
ｹﾞｰﾑ
ﾛｰﾊｲ

ｼﾘｰｽﾞ
ﾛｰﾊｲ

1 西川　和音 10 264 195 217 676 192 216 219 627 1,303 264 676 69 49
2 菅原　要子 15 194 222 220 636 248 207 211 666 1,302 248 666 28 30
3 鈴木　ゆかり 20 188 244 212 644 233 189 227 649 1,293 244 649 56 5
4 長沼　航 0 200 205 223 628 180 246 221 647 1,275 246 647 23 19
5 菊池　和吉 0 202 203 174 579 181 222 265 668 1,247 265 668 29 89
6 佐藤　信也 0 224 235 254 713 182 147 200 529 1,242 254 713 30 184
7 佐々木　和夫 25 246 218 224 688 182 215 152 549 1,237 246 688 28 139
8 合津　和斗 5 180 174 261 615 261 172 182 615 1,230 261 615 87 0
9 小笠原　由美子 20 217 187 204 608 210 177 231 618 1,226 231 618 30 10
10 吉田　智子 30 191 168 185 544 229 244 206 679 1,223 244 679 23 135
11 木村　聡 10 200 236 184 620 212 187 201 600 1,220 236 620 52 20
12 藤原　孝至 10 198 265 236 699 190 183 144 517 1,216 265 699 67 182
13 清川　千寿 10 191 222 224 637 161 221 184 566 1,203 224 637 33 71
14 泡渕　美幸 0 179 176 175 530 213 245 205 663 1,193 245 663 4 133
15 小笠原　賢 5 200 171 222 593 170 229 186 585 1,178 229 593 51 8
16 多田　隆 20 233 186 176 595 170 191 212 573 1,168 233 595 57 22
17 柏原　正勝 10 223 177 180 580 177 193 215 585 1,165 223 585 46 5
18 小野寺　裕輝 0 180 179 155 514 193 235 217 645 1,159 235 645 25 131
19 小森　和耶 0 153 188 171 512 265 192 190 647 1,159 265 647 35 135
20 小野寺　亮太 0 215 246 168 629 184 169 171 524 1,153 246 629 78 105
21 吉田　勝弘 20 170 194 176 540 211 202 195 608 1,148 211 608 24 68
22 日影　文則 20 187 176 243 606 190 180 170 540 1,146 243 606 67 66
23 平中　彗 0 205 252 172 629 152 189 170 511 1,140 252 629 80 118
24 久保　勝 10 223 189 145 557 180 147 248 575 1,132 248 575 78 18
25 久慈　順子 35 169 171 180 520 186 239 178 603 1,123 239 603 11 83
26 佐藤　彩夏　 15 185 206 205 596 159 168 197 524 1,120 206 596 21 72
27 高橋　久美子 20 244 133 192 569 198 176 173 547 1,116 244 569 111 22
28 遠藤　実 25 148 195 252 595 165 176 176 517 1,112 252 595 104 78
29 小林　敏男 15 183 239 174 596 209 145 152 506 1,102 239 596 65 90
30 菊池　史和 10 165 196 179 540 172 193 188 553 1,093 196 553 31 13
31 菊池　英明 10 176 190 186 552 177 197 165 539 1,091 197 552 14 13
32 芳野　悟 10 150 226 163 539 198 167 171 536 1,075 226 539 76 3
33 相澤　茉季 20 194 156 170 520 183 213 151 547 1,067 213 547 38 27
34 高橋　直人 0 183 147 150 480 205 214 168 587 1,067 214 587 36 107
35 山本　正哉 0 212 156 184 552 171 203 139 513 1,065 212 552 56 39
36 金濱　雄悦 0 173 180 181 534 171 147 211 529 1,063 211 534 8 5
37 松田　功 0 150 191 192 533 193 148 180 521 1,054 193 533 42 12
38 藤原　雅典 0 154 181 175 510 174 202 158 534 1,044 202 534 27 24
39 松田　力大 0 121 166 214 501 172 193 178 543 1,044 214 543 93 42
40 伊藤　司 20 169 152 186 507 187 163 179 529 1,036 187 529 34 22
41 村松　茂 20 196 145 213 554 175 155 147 477 1,031 213 554 68 77
42 八重樫　龍之介 5 177 157 141 475 158 161 211 530 1,005 211 530 36 55
43 上家　大也 0 161 157 166 484 181 162 177 520 1,004 181 520 9 36
44 菊地　拓海 0 147 141 140 428 160 192 213 565 993 213 565 7 137
45 中里　哲 0 145 171 175 491 124 194 169 487 978 194 491 30 4
46 日影　快晴 0 138 206 132 476 162 153 181 496 972 206 496 74 20
47 栗村　竜太 0 135 170 139 444 156 171 193 520 964 193 520 35 76
48 三留　和明 5 153 118 150 421 197 184 160 541 962 197 541 35 120
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